
Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

5=(3+4) 11 12 14 17 18 24

2,542,875.21 1,739,381.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

2,542,875.21 1,739,381.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

2,542,875.21 1,739,381.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

2,542,875.21 1,739,381.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

74,405.12 74,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

74,405.12 74,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,875.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,875.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,875.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

367,883.78 129,895.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

322,683.78 84,695.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

322,683.78 84,695.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

45,200.00 45,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

45,200.00 45,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

198,762.17 198,761.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

198,762.17 198,761.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,603,178.90 1,144,015.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

62,203.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,540,975.00 1,144,015.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,540,975.00 1,144,015.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

286,769.99 192,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

272,000.00 192,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

265,000.00 185,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14,769.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14,769.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,542,875.21 1,739,381.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,960.00

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

5=(3+4) 11 12 14 17 18 24

Date: Date:
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Augmentations)
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Received
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Transfer To Transfer From
Adjusted 

Allotments

1st Quarter
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2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

TOTAL

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations Allotments Obligations

Organization Code (UACS) : 16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

803,493.64 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR1A.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 1

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity: Professional Regulation Commission

Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit: Regional Office - XIII

X Continuing Appropriations

1,739,381.57 1,728,421.57 0.00 1,728,421.57 0.00519,875.21 0.00 2,023,000.00 2,542,875.21 0.00GRAND TOTAL 0.00 2,542,875.21 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 14,769.99 0.00

0.00 0.00 14,769.99 0.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 0.00 14,769.99 0.00 14,769.99 0.00 0.00 14,769.99 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 14,769.99 0.00 14,769.99 0.00 0.00 14,769.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

79,600.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00

185,400.00 185,400.00 0.00 185,400.00 0.000.00 0.00 265,000.00 265,000.00 0.00Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 265,000.00 0.00

0.00 192,400.00 0.00 79,600.00 0.00

192,400.00 0.00 94,369.99 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 272,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 265,000.00 272,000.00 0.00 192,400.00 192,400.00

0.00 396,960.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 286,769.99 0.00 21,769.99 0.00 265,000.00 286,769.99 0.00 192,400.00 192,400.00 0.00

396,960.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 1,540,975.00 0.00 47,975.00 0.00 1,493,000.00 1,540,975.00 0.00 1,144,015.00 1,144,015.00 0.00 1,144,015.00

1,144,015.00 1,144,015.00 0.00 1,144,015.00 0.0047,975.00 0.00 1,493,000.00 1,540,975.00 0.00Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 1,540,975.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 62,203.90 0.00

1,144,015.00 0.00 459,163.90 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 62,203.90 0.00 62,203.90 0.00 0.00 62,203.90 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.60 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 1,603,178.90 0.00 110,178.90 0.00 1,493,000.00 1,603,178.90 0.00 1,144,015.00 1,144,015.00 0.00

0.60 0.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 198,762.17 0.00 198,762.17 0.00 0.00 198,762.17 0.00 198,761.57 198,761.57 0.00 198,761.57

198,761.57 198,761.57 0.00 198,761.57 0.00198,762.17 0.00 0.00 198,762.17 0.00Utility Expenses 5020400000 0.00 198,762.17 0.00

0.00 45,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

45,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Information and Communications Technology 5020321003 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 45,200.00 45,200.00

0.00 237,988.78 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 0.00 45,200.00 0.00 45,200.00 45,200.00 0.00

237,988.78 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 322,683.78 0.00 57,683.78 0.00 265,000.00 322,683.78 0.00 84,695.00 73,735.00 0.00 73,735.00

84,695.00 73,735.00 0.00 73,735.00 0.0057,683.78 0.00 265,000.00 322,683.78 0.00Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 322,683.78 0.00

0.00 118,935.00 0.00 237,988.78 0.00

0.00 0.00 11,875.25 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 367,883.78 0.00 102,883.78 0.00 265,000.00 367,883.78 0.00 129,895.00 118,935.00

0.00 11,875.25 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 11,875.25 0.00 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11,875.25 0.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 11,875.25 0.00 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,875.25 0.00 0.00 11,875.25 0.00Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 0.00 11,875.25 0.00

0.00 74,310.00 0.00 95.12 0.00

74,310.00 0.00 95.12 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 74,405.12 0.00 74,405.12 0.00 0.00 74,405.12 0.00 74,310.00 74,310.00

0.00 803,493.64 0.00

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 74,405.12 0.00 74,405.12 0.00 0.00 74,405.12 0.00 74,310.00 74,310.00 0.00

803,493.64 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 2,542,875.21 0.00 519,875.21 0.00 2,023,000.00 2,542,875.21 0.00 1,739,381.57 1,728,421.57 0.00 1,728,421.57

1,739,381.57 1,728,421.57 0.00 1,728,421.57 0.00519,875.21 0.00 2,023,000.00 2,542,875.21 0.00I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 2,542,875.21 0.00

0.00 1,728,421.57 0.00 803,493.64 0.00

1,728,421.57 0.00 803,493.64 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 2,542,875.21 0.00 519,875.21 0.00 2,023,000.00 2,542,875.21 0.00 1,739,381.57 1,728,421.57

21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23

SUMMARY 0.00 2,542,875.21 0.00 519,875.21 0.00 2,023,000.00 2,542,875.21 0.00 1,739,381.57 1,728,421.57 0.00
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16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)
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FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Department: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entity: Professional Regulation Commission

Supplemental AppropriationsOperating Unit: Regional Office - XIII

X Continuing AppropriationsOrganization Code (UACS) :


